
  

 

 

 

Welcome to the 95th edition of Speedway Australia’s Speed eNews. 

This weekly communication serves to keep clubs and organisations up to date on current events, 

handy tips to improve competition and safety, as well as any changes that may be taking place 

within the sport. 

Please make sure that if you are the contact receiving this information for your organisation that you 

pass the information on to the rest of your committee as to keep them in the loop. You are also 

encouraged to distribute this newsletter to your members. Feel free to get in touch if you have any 

questions or require a copy of one of the previous editions. 

 

TRAINING PROGRAM MAINTENANCE 

Please be advised that the Speedway Australia 

training program platform will be unavailable from 

09:00pm AEST Thursday 16th January to 05:00am 

AEST Friday 17th January. 

This period of downtime has been scheduled for 

planned updates and security enhancements to 

be applied. 

Thank you for your patience during this short period 

of time. 

GRANT OPPORTUNITIES IN W.A 

Ahead of this weekend’s 2019/20 Moyle Engines & 

Race Parts Speedway Sedans Australia National 

Junior Sedan Title, the host track Collie 

Speedway are receiving some great publicity for 

securing a grant for their recent lighting upgrade. 

Collie Speedway is one of 16 regional clubs to 

benefit from the state government's Community 

Sporting and Recreation Facilities Fund. 

Grants Information can be found by clicking here. 

If any Speedway Australia tracks in WA require assistance in applying for funding grants, please 

contact our Sport Development Officer Ross Kirby - ross@speedwayaustralia.net.au 
 

SPEEDWAY AUSTRALIA CONTACTS   

Please see below for the relevant contacts for all your Speedway Australia requirements. 
 

Office  General Enquiries   08 8139 0777   admin@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Tim Savell General Manager   0424 923 494  tim@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

James Hadley Youth Development Officer  08 8139 0706  james@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Liz Weaver Track & Safety Dev. Officer  08 8139 0705  liz@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Adam Brook Sport Development Officer  0429 333 528  adam@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Ross Kirby Sport Development Officer  0436 375 938  ross@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Kirsten Knox Licensing & Operations Admin. 08 8139 0703  kirsten@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Robin Pearce Accounts   08 8139 0704  accounts@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Angela Warren Office Administrator  08 8139 0701  angela@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

  

https://www.dlgsc.wa.gov.au/funding/sport-and-recreation-funding?fbclid=IwAR3e__zxAVKXZf3u_gNazfQ7lYk7-ZuIC7e-yA932ErzNk4fBYcfPXsKImY
mailto:angela@speedwayaustralia.net.au


 

 


